COUNCIL NAME: Causeway Coast and Glens Borough Council

Record of Councillors' and Committee Members' Allowances funded by Council relating to the period 2019/2020

Table 1

The following records allowances for 2019/20, paid under Part 3 of the Local Government Finance Act (NI) 2011 and the Local Government (Payments to Councillors) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2012 and the Local Government (Payments to Councillors) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 2019. (2019 Regulations came into operation from 1 October 2019 and revoked the 2012 Regulations from that date) . Allowances paid directly to councillors by other bodies, such as by Policing & Community Support Services, which are not made under this legislation are not
included, even where councillors are representing the Council.
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Initials

PE

SP

><s50

FA

AS

OH

AB
WSG

Surname

Anderson
Baird
Bateson
Beattie
Blair

Boyle
Callan
Campbell
Chivers
Clarke
Cole

Dallat
Deighan
Douglas
Duddy
Fielding
Finlay
Harding
Hillis
Holmes
Hunter
King
Knight-McQuillan
Laverty
Loftus
McAuley
McCandless
McCaw
McCorkell
McGlinchey
McGurk
McKeown
McKillop
McKillop
Mclaughlin
Mclean
McMullan
McQuillan
McShane
McShane
McShane
Mulholland
Mulholland

Dates of Office Basic
(to be completed if not councillor
for full year - e.g. 01/06/2019 to

Allowance

30/09/2019)

13,572
15,071
13,572
15,071
1,499
13,572
15,071
1,499
15,071
1,499
1,499
13,572
1,499
1,499
15,071
15,071
15,071
1,499
15,071
15,071
15,071
1,499
15,071
6,077
1,499
13,572
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
15,071
13,572
13,572
15,071
1,499
7,414
15,071
1,499

Special
Responsibility
Allowance

1,081
1,200

298
1,081
2,702

119
1,081

1,081
119
1,379

298
2,821
119

484
119
675

119
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,081
2,702

119

590
2,702

Chairperson/
Mayor
Allowance

10,806

1,194

Vice
Chairperson/
Deputy Mayor

Allowance

497

4,003

Total
Personal
Allowances

14,653
16,271
24,378
15,071
1,797
14,653
17,773
1,499
16,265
1,996
1,618
14,653
1,499
1,499
16,152
15,190
16,450
1,499
15,071
15,369
17,892
1,618
15,071
6,561
1,618
14,247
15,071
15,190
15,071
15,071
16,271
16,271
16,271
19,074
16,271
15,071
14,653
13,572
17,773
1,618
8,004
17,773
1,499

Mileage
Allowance

N.B. Records travel & subsistence

expenditure paid to councillor and
incurred by council on behalf of

councillor

Public Subsistence

Transport and
Other Travel
Incidentals

(including

accommodation)

Total Travel
and
Subsistence

Dependants'
Carers
Allowance
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Total

ADJ

Nicholl
Peacock
Quigley
Robinson
Schenning
Scott
Stevenson
Wallace
Watton
Wilson

15,071
13,572
15,071
15,071
13,572
13,572

1,499
13,572
15,071
15,071

602,761

1,200

298
119

1,081

o O O

29,469

16,271
13,572
15,369
15,190
13,572
14,653

1,499
13,572
15,071
15,071
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648,730

4,988 4,988
943 943
422 422

0 0
3,427 3,427
0 0
86 86
0 0
0 0
29 29
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

34,049 0 0 34,049

o

398

O O O O o oo

3,055




